
ΔΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΓΗΜΟΚΡΑΣΙΑ

ΤΠΟΤΡΓΔΙΟ ΤΓΔΙΑ΢

3η Τ.Π.Δ.  ΜΑΚΔΓΟΝΙΑ΢

ΓΔΝΙΚΟ  ΝΟ΢ΟΚΟΜΔΙΟ ΓΡΔΒΔΝΩΝ  

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 1216129844 ΧΟΛΟΚΥΣΤΕΚΤΟΜΗ 2 2/11/2022 6/12/2022

2 1326121452 ΒΟΥΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΔΕ) 3 7/11/2022 6/12/2022

3 1336122622 ΣΜΗΓΜΑΤΟΓΟΝΟΣ ΚΥΣΤΗ - ΕΚΤΟΜΗ 3 2/12/2022 6/12/2022

4 1318126317 ΒΟΥΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΑΡ) 3 11/11/2022 8/12/2022

5 1328126316 ΒΟΥΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΔΕ) 3 23/11/2022 8/12/2022

6 1338122434 ΚΥΣΤΗ ΡΑΧΗΣ - ΕΚΤΟΜΗ 3 2/12/2022 8/12/2022

7

8

9

ΛΙ΢ΣΑ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ 
ΑΠΌ 5/12/2022 ΕΩ΢ 9/12/2022

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

ΟΡΘΟΠΕΔΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

ΟΤΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

ΓΤΝΑΙΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ/ΜΑΙΕΤΣΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

Ω.Ρ.Λ

ΠΝΕΤΜΟΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ



1

ΟΦΘΑΛΜΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ


